NUMBER

07-22-208-018

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

R AL VESLRIT I

50.3FT. !
13795 LAYNE'S 3RD ADDN ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-12-68
12-17-68
12-17-68
3-18-T1
3-5-80
3-3-86
10-16-87
6-25-90
3-25-97
6-26-01
10-11-01

THOMPSON WILLIAM & VERA
SPARROW, EDWIN M & MARY JO

VOGUE BUILDERS INC.
TOUDEN, DENNIS E & RUBY I
DRESBACK INVESTMENTS INC.
DRESBACK SELBERT S

DRESBACK, JUNE L 14 TRS
SPIGELMOYER LOWELL E SR & LOWELL E JR & JULIA E

ROACH JAMIE L & PAMELA S
WIRTH SCOTT F & JENNIFER M

CENTEX HOME EQUITY CORPORATION
DAVIS RONALD M

C.F. 13.00
NOC.F.
NO C.F.
C.F. 15.00
CF 37.00
S.P. 53,500
S.Pl 35)000
S.P. 45,000




